
2.90

3.26

2.95

2.84

3.26

2.98

2.65

2.62

2.84

2.71

2.92

3.11

2.59

3.12

 CBI

 NBM

 NBJ

 CBK

 NBL
 CBH

 CBG
 NBF

 CBE

 NAX

 CAV  PBA
 OBD

 OBC

 OBB

 OAY
 CAU

 CAT

 OAZ

 OAW

 CAS

 CAR

 OAQ

 PAP

 OBR

 OBQ  OAO
 PAN

 OBO

 OBP

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C1’

 NAF

 CAE

 CBT
 NBU

 OBV

 CAD

 CAC

 CAB

 CAA

 O2’

 C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Leu 62(X)

Gly 43(X)

Asn 18(X)

Gly 94(X)

Thr 121(X)

06U 202(X)

Ser 49(X)

Leu 20(X)

His 77(X)

Ile 79(X)

Gly 93(X)

Xnp 201(X)

Arg 44(X)

Thr 46(X)

Thr 63(X)

Lys 45(X)

Thr 96(X)

Ser 64(X)

Ile 14(X)

Gln 95(X)

Glu 100(X)


